
JR MEN'S  220.0 RESULTS

JR Men's  220.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Colton Lesslie Council Grove 203.0 240.0 10

2 Sam Walters Ottawa High School 218.7 220.0 8

3 Breylan Gleason Santa Fe Trail High School 219.0 205.0 0

4 AJ Peterson Council Grove 219.0 205.0 0

5 Will McCombs Ottawa High School 206.6 195.0 2

6 Tyler Hutchinson Council Grove 211.0 190.0 0

7 Tobias Thompson Ottawa High School 218.8 190.0 0

8 Aiden Leftwich Lansing High School 200.6 185.0 1

9 JACOB O'NEIL Basehor Linwood 217.0 185.0 0

10 Drake Gonzales Hiawatha High School 215.0 155.0 0

11 Jack Boetel Ottawa High School 219.7 130.0 0

12 NICO ROLLO Basehor Linwood 215.0 125.0 0

13 Carson Slade Mission Valley Vikings 210.0 100.0 0

14 Nicholas Kappeas Lansing High School 202.0 0 0

15 Carter Potts JCN 213.0 0 0

JR Men's  220.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Tyler Hutchinson Council Grove 211.0 375.0 10

2 AJ Peterson Council Grove 219.0 365.0 8

3 Aiden Leftwich Lansing High School 200.6 355.0 6

4 JACOB O'NEIL Basehor Linwood 217.0 315.0 4

5 Sam Walters Ottawa High School 218.7 315.0 2

6 Tobias Thompson Ottawa High School 218.8 315.0 1



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

7 Breylan Gleason Santa Fe Trail High School 219.0 300.0 0

8 Drake Gonzales Hiawatha High School 215.0 265.0 0

9 Will McCombs Ottawa High School 206.6 255.0 0

10 NICO ROLLO Basehor Linwood 215.0 230.0 0

11 Carson Slade Mission Valley Vikings 210.0 225.0 0

12 Jack Boetel Ottawa High School 219.7 220.0 0

13 Nicholas Kappeas Lansing High School 202.0 0 0

14 Colton Lesslie Council Grove 203.0 0 0

15 Carter Potts JCN 213.0 0 0

JR Men's  220.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Tyler Hutchinson Council Grove 211.0 210.0 10

2 Aiden Leftwich Lansing High School 200.6 200.0 8

3 Breylan Gleason Santa Fe Trail High School 219.0 190.0 6

4 Sam Walters Ottawa High School 218.7 180.0 4

5 Tobias Thompson Ottawa High School 218.8 175.0 2

6 Will McCombs Ottawa High School 206.6 165.0 0

7 AJ Peterson Council Grove 219.0 165.0 1

8 JACOB O'NEIL Basehor Linwood 217.0 160.0 0

9 Drake Gonzales Hiawatha High School 215.0 145.0 0

10 NICO ROLLO Basehor Linwood 215.0 145.0 0

11 Jack Boetel Ottawa High School 219.7 135.0 0

12 Carson Slade Mission Valley Vikings 210.0 95.0 0

13 Nicholas Kappeas Lansing High School 202.0 0 0

14 Colton Lesslie Council Grove 203.0 0 0

15 Carter Potts JCN 213.0 0 0



JR Men's  220.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Tyler Hutchinson Council Grove 211.0 775.0 10

2 Aiden Leftwich Lansing High School 200.6 740.0 8

3 AJ Peterson Council Grove 219.0 735.0 6

4 Sam Walters Ottawa High School 218.7 715.0 4

5 Breylan Gleason Santa Fe Trail High School 219.0 695.0 2

6 Tobias Thompson Ottawa High School 218.8 680.0 1

7 JACOB O'NEIL Basehor Linwood 217.0 660.0 0

8 Will McCombs Ottawa High School 206.6 615.0 0

9 Drake Gonzales Hiawatha High School 215.0 565.0 0

10 NICO ROLLO Basehor Linwood 215.0 500.0 0

11 Jack Boetel Ottawa High School 219.7 485.0 0

12 Carson Slade Mission Valley Vikings 210.0 420.0 0

13 Colton Lesslie Council Grove 203.0 240.0 0

14 Nicholas Kappeas Lansing High School 202.0 0 0

15 Carter Potts JCN 213.0 0 0


